

"Albert Schweitzer is the only Westerner who has had the same moral effect on this generation comparable to Gandhi."

- Albert Einstein

"Albert Schweitzer is one of the transcendent moral influences of our century."

-John F. Kennedy

Dr. Schweitzer's legacy lives on through the Albert Schweitzer Fellowship

ASFHG Schweitzer Fellow Sponsorship Opportunity

Help make a difference.

Investing in a Schweitzer Fellow is an invaluable and accessible opportunity to support the Fellows as they become our health leaders of tomorrow.

Fellow Testimonials

The Fellowship has further inspired my goals to work in primary care and pursue a career dedicated to addressing the health and social care needs of medically underserved communities. Additionally, the Fellowship experience has helped me better understand the power of relational leadership and community building to achieve long-term goals.

~ Fellow for Life, 2023-24

Being part of the Fellowship has changed my perception of my leadership role within my community. It has shown me the power of teamwork, delegation of responsibilities, and dedicated effort toward a common mission. I've realized that by harnessing the collective strengths of my team, I can achieve far more than I previously thought possible. ~ Fellow for Life, 2023-24

Sponsorship Benefits and Fees

\$2,500 per Schweitzer Fellow:

- Establishes a named sponsorship Fellow
- Allows direct contact with the Fellow to act as a mentor and/or supporter
- · Provides bi-annual project updates
- Gives sponsor ability to specify type of project they'd like to sponsor (ex: medical student, project at Interfaith Ministries)
- Includes promotion on website, at the Celebration of Service, and at an Evening of Difference
- Opportunity to visit the project site

Contact Hunter Reinertsen-Forehand at <u>Hunter.RForehand@asfhg.org</u> if you are interested in becoming a sponsor.



